
�

�������	��
��	�������	�������

�	���������������������������������

	� 	�	���	�!�
����"�#$%�&'%�
()���*��&+$+��%,%&-..!�/	0���1��&+$+��%,%&$-'�

�

���������2���������
����
�
��������	
�����	���������
���
����	�����
�������
���������	���	
����
�

������� �����	�
	������	
��� ���!���������� "
��#$����%�&�

'� �������������!���� ������ 

 �����()"�
���*+++',-./011-,02++''34�
�����
����������5�4$!067(02++''340'2�
�
�

�
$������ 

 �����()"�

�
!�������������
��� ����������� �����������������8���	��������
�����������������	����
�
$������������������ ����� �����
����	�
������	
�������3����������
����
 ��#7(�5��
�

��500�������������	�0��������0 ��&�
��� �
	�	� 
��	��
���
�������!�����������	

���
�
����
� ��
����������	�����������������	�	����	�����
���� ����
����6�� ����	�	
�
���
 ������	
�������� �������� ��� �������0�����	������0�%
���	��������������	

	���
���
��������
�
�
����� ���9�
����4 � ����4 
��	 ���
�
�
�
�
�
�
�
�
�



�

�

�

�

�
�
�

�

��������	

������	� � � � � � ��������������
�
�	�
�
�����

�
�

����������
�
���������� ��������  !�"���#�� $���� ��� �� %&'��� &(� )����� �������*���� "���(���������

�!��&#�� ����&��� +� �,��&���� ���&-���� ��� ���� .#���� ��� /&�!��� /���#��� )������ �� $�

��'����� $�"����� �� �������� � � � (&�� ��..#,� ��� ��0��� ��� .��� �����!����12�&�� �3&�0���
0�����������#����.���(�����&�� �����'��� ����!����������&��"�������#������&��� �!����!��
"������#��!�##�0����#�'��������&��������0�(&����4�!�1�0����,�
�5���((����3��!���#�'��,�

.���&���-���������!���0&'�������3�##��&��0���&����������

�
��������&��"����������.#&���������� $�3�0�����333�!&�#*&�!���&"�����
333��.�&������&'����

�
�

�!�������#��&(��!�����������������!&3�����)6�78����#&����
�

9&��"�,���0"���,&���&((���&���3&�0����,���"�&�#����0�(&����!�����������������"��
�.���(�����

�
 #&����������&(���������:�
	����
�	�����

��"�
�.�����������&(��������:�
5����
�	�����

�."�

�

�!��*����,&���
�

9&����(���!(�##,��

1&�������������������� !�"���#��$����

�
�

�

�&�",��6�/�
�,�����������������#��
�

�

�
�
�



�

�
�
�

�

)6�78�����76�7��6��) 7�1��������;7�
�
�

�
�

�� %�����#����������&����&��!��0�������(&����0���

��0"����&��

�

����-����)�

� )��������&����&�;�������(&��&�#����;�����0"����&�� ����-����))�

<� 7#���0�#��,����������(&��.������.����������!��0���

�

����-����)))�

�� %�����#����"�������&�����&���&(��!���������

�

����-����)=�

4�  &""�����#����"��(&�"����

�

����-����=�

�
�
�

�

�
�
�

�

�
�
�

�

�
�
�

�
�

�
�
�

�

�
�
�

�

�
�

�

�
�



�

�
�
�

����������	�����������������������

�

�������	�����	��������	�������������	������	��	���

�

�#�������0"���,&�����0�����������!���3&�0����,���"��&�(&�"�����&��!���.���(�����&���
�����!�����"�������&�����&��������!������.������������&�����'���0�#&3:��

�
�� �� $� !��� �������� ���&� ��� �����"���� 3��!� ���� (&�� �� .�&����"���� �!�&��!�

�!����.&���#�333��.�&������&'�����2�&����&����!�##�0����0"������&�#����&��&��

0�(&����!�����������������"��&(��#&������!�����������!�����!�&��&""�����#�

0��� �&��������� �!�� ���!����#� �.���(�����&�� &(� �!�� ��&������ ���� ��&&(� &(�
�����(���&��#,�"������� �!��7#���0�#��,� �������� �����##� �&""�����#� ���"�� �!&�#��
0���.#&��������.��� ���������&�����'��� �������-������!��������0��� �!&�#��0��

��0"����������!���.#&�����;�2���

� ���!�&� �&""�����#� 0��� �!�##� 0�� &.����� �#����&����##,� &�� �.���(���� ���������
��"����'������6)���;�����������3��������!���#����&����&.������&(�0�����!�������

���� ��"�� &(� &.������ &(� �!�� .����� 0���� 3�##� 0�� ����"����� �&� �!�� ���!����##,�

>��#�(���� 0������� �(���� �'�#����&�� &(� �!�� ���!����#� 0���� '��� �"��#� �#�����
�!�&��!��!��'�#����"��#��&�(��"�����

<� �!��0��� �!�##� �&������ ��� �������#� .���� &(� �!�� ��"�� �!�� (&##&3���� �&".#������
�����"���:� ?@�� !�'�� ������ �������&&�� ���� ����.���� �!�� ���"�� ����

�&�����&���&(�.���!������������#������&��"�����(&�"����.����&(� �!�����>���,�
�����������&���..#,��!���&&�������&".#������3��!��!����"��A�

�� �!��0�����!�##�0������#,� �,.��� ���7��#��!� #��������3��!�.������&�������'�#,�
��"0����������!�##�0���������&���##�.�����0,����!&��B���.���&����;�����!�##�
0�� (���� (�&"� &'��� 3������� ���� �##� �&������&��� �!�##� 0�� ��#,� ��������� 0,� �!��

0��������

4� ;������� �!&�#�� ����(�##,� ����,� �!�� �&��"�����&(� �!��� ��>���,���##� ���"������
�&�����&�������&����!��������!����>���,��!�##�0��0�������&���!��0���������#����
�&�(#������� 3��!� ��,� ���"�� ���� �&�����&��� �-.����#,� ������� 0,� �� $� 3!�#��

����.�������,�0��������!���'����&(����!�����.�������

C� �� $������'����!�����!���3��!&���������������,�����&��3!���&�'�����&�����.��
&����D������,�&���##�0�������.����&�����(�##�&�������#��!�����>���,���

E� �� $� �����'��� �!�� ���!�� �&� �-�����3��!&��� ��'���� ��,� ����&�F�G� �!�� �#&�����
�������"��&(��!����>���,��

	� ;���� �!�##�0�� '�#��� (&����"���"�"�&(�C
���,�� (�&"� �!����������� (&�� �����.��
����&.������&(��!��0�����

5� �.���(�����&��&(��!����&�����:��.���(�����&�������#&��������3����&(��!��.�&�����
&(��!�##��0���(�����!����#&���3��!���!�����!����#�;����

�
� ����!�������(��������&� �����#���0#�������&��7����.������&(�%&'����(�)���������
���7���!�##�0�����.���%&'���&(�)�����.&#��,����'&�������������

�����������������������������������������������������������������������������������
�

�
�
�



�

�
�

���������		�

�

	������������������������� !�������
�

�!��0�������������>�������&���0"����&(���&.����&(��!����0�����#����&����##,�&���!�� ���

�&���#�� ������ '�#��� ������#� ����������  ����(�������� �!�� ���������&��� ��'��� 0�#&3� ����
"����� �&� ������� �!��0������� ��� ������������&�� �!�� ����&���#�� .��.���� �!���� 0���� ���
���&�������3��!��!����>����"�����������0"��������!����0����&�#����&���!�� ����&���#���

�
��(&�"���&�����(�#�(&����0"�������&�#����0����&���!�� ����&���#�"�,�0��&0���������:�

!��.�:���.�&������&'�����.�&������.."��
�
��
	���	����

�G�;�������������>�������&����&##�&���!������&����"����"&��#��&(��!�� �����#���0#���

��&����"���� �&���#� F��$:� !��.�:���.�&������&'�����.�&������..G� 0,� �#��*���� &�� �!��
#��*�?������� �##���������!���A�&���!�� ����&���#�3!��!����(����&(��!�������

G����.����&(��!�����&#"����.�&�������!��0�������3�##�0����>�������&��!&&��������>���
������"���������������.���3&���(&���!�������&�������

<G�;�������������'������&�����������!����'�#����"��#�������������"&0�#����"0�������
.����&(��!������������&��.�&�������!����3&�#��0�������(&����,��&""�������&��(�&"�

�!�� ����&���#���

�G� �.&�� ���&#"����� �!�� 0������� 3�##� 0�� ��>������ �&� ��������� �!���� '�#��� ������#�

����������  ����(������ F #���� )))�  ����(������� 3��!� �������� *�,� �����G� ������� 0,� ��,�
 ����(,�������!&���,����&���B���0,�  ��)�����F�������(,���� &���������!�������G��3��!�
�!����.�&(�#����

4G���#,�&���'�#����� ��!&�#��0�������������0,���0��������#������&����!����!��0�������
�������.&���0#���&���������!����!�,��&��&��#�����!������ H���&�&�!����3!��!�"�,�#����

�&�"��������

CG�;�������!���#&�������&��!��������!�&��!��!����������#&�����0,�����������!���������)��
��.���3&��������!��.���3&���&(��!���� ������&*�����

�
�����$	�
���������������������

�
�G��!�������� '���&��� �����!�&.��&���0��#�� ��� �!�� ����&���#�� �&� (���#������0������� �&�
�����!�����'����������0,���'���#�.���"��������!����.���"�������&�#�����#�����������

)��� ������B���&�� 6�"��� $&����&��� ������ =�#���� ����� �!���� ��� �#�&� ��� &.��&�� &(�

��'�����������!�(&�����������3!�������!��0�������"�,��&"0��������"0���&(������!�
.���"������ ���!� ��� ������B���&�� 6�"��� 1&�"� &(�  &�������� $&����&��� ������ ��!���
*�,3&����������&������!�(&�����������.�0#��!���&���!�� ����&���#���

G� ����� �!�� 0������� !�'�� ��#������ �!�� �������� �!�,� ���� ����������� ���� �!�,� "�,�

�&3�#&����!����>�������&��"����������������!���#�����!����������������0��"&'���

�&��!�����.����'�� I�,��������H� (&#������!���3&�#�����0#���!�� ����&���#� �&� ����"����



�!�� 0������� �!�&��!� ���� �� ��"��#� ��� ����� �!���� ��� ��,� �&��������"� ������� �&� �!��

��������&��"������

<G��!��0�������!&�#��"�*�����&���&(��!�����>����������)������������&����!���������

���������!�,�3�����&�&0�������,��#���(�����&����!�#.�(�&"��!����#.���*���
�

%��%���	�������	����

�

�G� ;������ �!&�#�� ��*�� ���&� ���&���� ��,� �&��������"� .�0#��!��� &�� �!�� �������

�&��"����0�(&�����0"��������!����0������

G��#������&��!�&��!��!�����������'������"���������!����������&��"��������(�##,��&�
������������!���&��"�������>�������&�0����0"���������.����&(��!��0�����#������&���

�!����"0���&(��&'�������3!��!��!��0����&��"�����!�'���&�0����0"��������!����"0���
&(��&��"����������#�������!����"��������&������&(����!�&(��!���&��"�����!��������

�&�0����0"���������,���'����&���(�&"��!����"�,�#�����&���D����&��&(��!��0�����

<G� ;������� ��� ��'������ �!&�#�� ���� ����,� �!�� 0��� �&��"����� �&� 0�� ��0"������ ���

��������������!����������&��"��������!���#������������##,���!�,�����0�������1���8$��
���������@1�J�%�(&�"�����;����&��"�����"�,�0����������3��!��

��.��3��!�0#��*�
����3!����&.��&��3!��!�!�#.����������������B��&(��!�����������&��"������

�G� �&� �'&��� �!�� ��"�� ���� �((&��� ��>������ ��� �.#&������ �!�� ��"�� ���� &(� ���������

�&��"�����3!��!�������>�������&�0����0"�����������.����&(��'��,�0������.�&'���&��&(�
�.#&������ ���!� ��������� �&��"����� F����� ��6� ����� �&.,�� �����#� ��.&����� �����&��
�����(�����������G�!���0����.�&'����� �&� �!��0��������;���������������?�,��.���A�&��

IH��!��� )".&������ �&��"����HH� ����� �'��#�0#�� �&� �!�"� �&� �.#&��� ���!� �&��"������
�!���� �&��"����� "�,� 0�� ������#,� ��0"������ (�&"� �!�� ?�,� �.���A� ����� 3!�#��

��0"������� �� 0���� ���� ����� �&�� 0�� �.#&����� ������ ���� ������� �!��� 3�##� #���� �&� ��
�������&������!����"����>������(&��0�����0"����&��.�&�������
�

����&� �,��&��"����� �.���� ��� &�#,� �� ��.&���&�,� ��'��� �&� �!��;������� �&� ����� �!��
�.#&������.�&������)(�;������!����.#&�����!����&��"����� ����,��&��"������.�����
�!����&����&�����&"�����##,���������!�����&��"�����0�����.����&(����!����#�;�����
�

����	��	�������	����

�G�;�������!&�#��#&�����&��!�������3�##������'�����(&��0�����0"����&���&��!����!�,�����
�.#&��� �!�� 0��� ��� ��"�� ����� &�� &�� 0�(&��� �!�� 0��� ��0"����&�� ��"��� ;������ 3�##� 0��
���.&���0#��(&����,���#�,������&�&�!������������

G��!��0������!��� �&�������##,� ����������.#&��� �!����>������0����&��"�����&��� 0,�

&��������������������!����������&��"������

<G�;������!����&���#�����!��.�,"����&.��&�����?&((#���A��&�.�,��!���������(�����7���
����..#���0#�����������������#��&(��!��������"������

�G� ;������ �!&�#�� .��.���� �!�� 7��� ��� .��� �!�� ���������&��� �.���(���� ��� �!�� �������

�&��"������!��&������#��!&�#��0��.&������&����������'������.���&���&��!���&��������

&((����#�� #������ 0,� �!�� #���� ����� &(� 0��� ��0"����&�� &�� ��� �.���(���� ��� �!�� �������
�&��"������ �!�� �����#�� &(� �!�� �����,� &�!��� ����.���� ������"����� .!,����##,� ������

�!&�#�� ��##,� 3��!� �!�� �����#�� �'��#�0#�� ��� �!�� �������� �&.,� ���� �!�� ����� ��������

�������0�����0"����&����"�����!��3�����!���.#&�����0���3�##�0����D��������



4G�;�������������>��������&��&����!����!�,��!&�#�����������#,���0"����!����(�������#�

0���� ����!��(&�"���.�&'����������&�&�!��� (&�"��� �������.��0#���)(� �!��.�����0���!���
0������'�����������������;&2�(&�"���3��!��!����������&��"������!����!����"������&�
0���&3�#&����������&�0��(�##���0,��##��!��0��������;�������������>�������&��&3�#&���

�!��;&2�(�#���&.�����������&".#�����!��3!�����&#&�����F��.�&������G���##��3��!��!����

���.����'��(�������#�>�&��������&�!��������#��F���!������"��&(��!��0�����G��6&�&�!���
��##���!&�#��0���!�������������!�������#��!�'��0�����&".#�������!��0�������!&�#��
��'�����������0"������&�#�����3��!&����!��������!��(�#���"���)(��!��;&2�(�#�����(&����

�&�0��"&��(����0,��!��0��������!��0���3�##�0����D��������
�

CG��!�����'�����"��F3!��!�������.#�,���&���!��0������H����!0&���G�3�##�0���&���������
����!�������������"��(&����(����������!������#�����(&����0"����&��&(��!��0����0,��!��
0�������� &.������ &(� 0���� ����� �!�� 0������� �!&�#�� (&##&3� �!��� ��"�� ������� 0���

��0"����&����

EG��##��!���&��"�����0�������0"������0,��!��0�������3&�#��0������,.�����������/)�

����,.��&�����!��>�����&���������!��������,�&(��!���������!�������������������&��0��

'��3���0,������!&��B���.���&�������#��!����"��&(�0���&.��������!���&�(�������#��,�&(�

�!��0�������"�����������������!�����������&�*���$�,����	�0�������,.��&�����!�&#&�,��
����� ��&����� ����,.��&�� &(� �������'�� (��#��� ��� �&���� ��,� 0��� �&��"���� �!��� ���

�.#&����� �&� �!�� ���'��� ��� ��0D������ �&� �,""������ ����,.��&�� ������ �� �,���"�

���������� �,""������ *�,�� 1���!��� �!��� *�,� ��� ��0D������ �&� ��,""������ ����,.��&��
������ 0�,����0��� &.����H�� .�0#��� *�,��� �'���##�� �!�� �.#&����� ������� �&��"�����
0��&"�������0#��&�#,��(�����!���������&.������0,��!�����!&��B���0���&.��������

�
EG��!���.#&�������������&��"�����0��&"�������0#��&�#,��(�����!���������&.������

0,��!�����!&��B���0���&.��������

	G��.&���!���������(�#�������"�#,���0"����&��&(�0����F������(���� #��*����?1���B��;���
��0"����&�A�����!��.&���#G���!��.&���#�3�##���'�����������(�#�0�����0"����&��"�������

+� �� 0��� ��""��,� 3�##� 0�� ���.#�,��� 3��!� �!�� 0��� �&�� ���� �!�� ����� +� ��"�� &(�
��0"����&��&(��!��0���3��!��##�&�!�����#�'���������#����

5G� �!�� 0��� ��""��,� !��� �&� 0�� .������� ���� *�.�� ��� ��� ��*�&3#����"���� &(� �!��
��0"����&��&(��!��0�����!�����*�&3#����"����"�,�0�����������������,�.����(&����,�

0���&.������"����������
�
�

�

�
���	���������	�������
�G� ��,� >������� ��#������ �&� �!�� ������� �&��"���� ���� �!�� ���"�� ���� �&�����&���

�&���������!�������!&�#��0�������������&��!���������)�'���������!&���,�(&�����������

&���!����#�'�����&������.���&����������������!�����������

G���,�>���������#�������&��!��.�&�����&(�&�#����0�����0"����&��&��>���������#�������&�
 ����&���#����������#�"�,�0������������&��!���-E� ����&���#���#.���*���
�

KKKK�

�

�



�

�
�
�

�

�
�6678��7���)))�

�

���'� ����(��������)�����*)�����*)���'�����+�� �#"�
�

���������� �##����,+���)����(��+�������,��'����'� ����(��������)����(�,���� ��
�����#���#�"�
�
�

�����#�'��,��!�##�����!������ $���������(�������.����&���0�(&����4�
�
�5���((����3��!�
#&�������#�'��,�.���&��3�##��&��0���&������������ $�3�##�!�'���&��������!��.���

(�0������&��3&�*�����!�����'���&���"�,�.#�����>�&����!����"���"�"���#�'��,�.���&���
�
��=���&���!�##��&�(��"���0"����&��&(�%��������������(��������������#�����������(������

�����!����.���,����.����&����#������&����#&��3��!���..#,�&(�"������#��

�
<���!��������,�)��.����&��3�##�0����>��������!����"���!�##�0�����������0,�'���&����
�!�� ���.����&�� �!�##� 0�� �&�������� 0,� (&##&3���� ���������F�;��� ;�-�&����#�

�;=)��17���$#&,���)�� $���G��

�
���=���&���!�##���0"����!���12��.���(�����&������2���.�&'�����0,��� $���#,��������

�������".���3��!��!���������������&*���&(�����.���������,���'����&��"�,�.#�����0��

"����&��������!����'����&�������"�����6&���'����&��3�##�0���##&3����(����.#���"����
&(�&������
�

4��=���&���!�##���0"����������,���.&����3��!����!�����.�#�������"���(����.#���"����&(�

&������
�
�

����������������������������������������KKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKK�����������������������������
�

�
�
�

�

�
�
�

�

�
�
�

�

�
�
�



���������	-�

�

�����������		���������������.%��./0011��.1/�

�

��=�$)�)�9��1��117��:��((����!�##�0��'�#��� (&����"���"�"�.���&��&(�C
���,��(�&"�
�!��#���������&(���0"����&�����.�#�����(&���!�����������
�

���;�)��)�6� �1� ;)��� :� ;���� �!�##� 0�� �.#&����� &�� �3&� 0��� �,���"� ��� .��� �!��

���������&�����'����������-����)��

�
<�2��6�)�9� :� 2������,� ��'��� ��� �!�� ������� ��� 0����� ��� ����"���� &��"�����������
3&�*����������#�>������,�&��&�����"�,�'��,��#��!�#,�&�����!���������
�

����������,���.&���:��������(�#�0������3�##�!�'���&�.�,����������,���.&����&(�4L�&(�

�!�� &����� '�#��� �&3����� �����(���&�,� .��(&�"����� &(� �!�� �&�������� ��� !��� �&� 0��

��0"������ 0,� 3�,� &(� ;��*� %��������� (�&"� �� ��!���#��� 0��*� 3��!��� �� ��,�� &(�
.#���"����&(�����������3�##�0�� (&�(������ ��� �!���'����&(���,�0����!�&(��&�������0,�
�!����..#��������3�##�0����(�������&��!���&������&��3��!���C
���,��&(��&".#���&��&(�

�&�������������������-�".����(�&"�.�,"����&(��������,���.&�����

�
4��!��������,�)��.����&����!��������,�)��.����&��3�##�0����>��������!����"���!�##�0��

���������0,�'���&�����!�����.����&���!�##�0���&��������0,�(&##&3�������������F�;���

;�-�&����#� �;=)��17���$#&,���)�� $���G���!����.���,� ���.����&���!������ ���#������
%���3�##�0��������������!�����.����'���&#�"�����;�2������L�&(�0�����.�����.���������
�!���3�##�0����������&�,&���.������(&���&".����&��.��.&����

�
�

C�� �)%��� ��� �7J7 �� �� ;)�� :� �� $� �����'��� �!�� ���!�� �&� ��D���� ��,� 0��� ���� �&�

����&������!����F�G�=���&���&��(&##&3�����0&'��0�������.�&��������F0G�=���&���&��
0����� ���!����##,� ����.��0#�� �&� �� $� F�G� � =���&�� �&�� ��������� 3��!� �!�� ������#�
�&�����&��� &(� �!�� �������� F�G�6&�� ���#&����� ��,�.������#��� �&��"�������*��� (&�� F(G��

��,�&�!���'�#�������&���
�

E����) 7:=���&����&�>�&����!��.������&��1������������&��0������
�

	���9�76���7���:���,"���� �!�##�0�� ��#������0,��� $�3��!���<
���,��&(� �����.���

��������.�������&(��!��"������#������ $������
�

5�� )6����6 7� :� �� $� �!�##� �������� �!�� �������� ���������� (&�� �!�� "������#����
�&3�'�����!��'���&���!�##�.�&".�#,���(&�"��� $��������������.���!���(&������������
�����������
�

�������$9�� �7��$7:���������#��!�##�0����#�'��������&��������0,� �!����#�'��,������
��������������!������!��������������

�

���)%��������� ��7�1�����$�7�6��)=7����� 7�:�)���!���'����&(��&����..#,�
0,� �!�� '���&�� &�� 3!&"� .���!���� &����� ��� .#������ �� $� �����'��� �!�� ���!�� �&�
.�&�����"������#�&(���"��>��#��,�(�&"�����#�������'���&�������� �!���&����������*�&(�

�!��=���&���
�

�<���76)6%� �1� ;)��� :� ���!�&� �&""�����#� 0���� 3�##� 0�� &.����� �#����&����##,� )��

2"00� *!� ��� 03"11"201/4� � �(���� �'�#����&�� &(� �!�� ���!�&� �&""�����#� 0����� 3�##�
��0��>����#,���(&�"��##��!&������!����##,�����.��0#��'���&���������������!�����������
��"��&(�&.������&(��!��.�����0�����



�

���� ��� ���7���) 7� ��717��6 7:� ����!���� ������� ���(������� &�� ��,� &�!���

�&������&����..#���0#��(&����)�������������3�##�0������.���#������%&'���"�����(�)�����

�������'���� 1&�� �'��#���� �!��� 0���(���� �!�� 0������ �!&�#�� "�*�� �!���� �#��"� ��� �!��
���!����#� ;���� ����#(� ���� ���#&��� ��������,� �&��"�����,� �'������� �&� .�&'�� �!����
�#���0�#��,��

KKKKKKKKKKKKKKKK�

�
�
�

�

�
�
�

�
�

�
�
�

�

�
�
�

�

�
�

�

�
�
�

�

�
�
�

�
�

�
�
�

�

�
�
�

�

�
�
�

�

�
�

�



���������-�

�������	�������������
F�&�0��.�������&��,&���#������!���+��.#&����G�

�
�

F�#�����(�##��.��!�������#��"����&����0�#&3����,&���#������!���������.#&����#&��3��!�

,&���0��G�

6�"��������������&(�������B���&��:�

�!&���+�1�-�6&�:�

%��)6���:�

��"��#����(&���&����.&�������:�

 &����������&��6�"�������&0�#��6&:�

��,"�������"�&((������

���"��&(���#�'��,�&((�����:�

1����!�� !�������:�

=�#����,�&(�&((���:�

��#�'��,�.���&��:�

��-����..#���0#��:�

�6�"��&(��!����.���,����.����&�������,:�

��0"����&��&(��������,���.&�����

 ����(�������.�&'������#&��3��!���..#,��

�

�

��'����&������.���(�����&���(���,�

�

��'����&�����2����(���,�:�

�

�
�

�
�����������������".�
�



page 1 of 2

Due Date/Time : 08.11.2018 / 14:00
Open Date/Time: 09.11.2018 / 14:00

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
RFQ NO. 6000019754/2279/80011-M
RFQ DATE : 25.10.2018

HOCL GSTIN : 32AAACH2663P1ZG
Dear Sirs,

We shall be grateful to receive your quotation in duplicate for the
supply  of  the  under  mentioned  articles  subject to our standard terms
andconditions  attached  herewith.  Quotations  indicating price, terms of
delivery,   detailed   specification,   relevant  drawings,  pamphlet  and
literature  wherever  applicable  shall reach us on or before the due date
and time stipulated above.
Kindly  prvide  your  GSTIN,  HSN  Code of goods and rate of GST % for all
items.

SL.
No.

Material
Description

Unit Qty.

1 56444252
SS 316 SEAMLESSTUBE CONFIRMS TO ASTM A213 TP 316
--MINIMUM THICKNESS
TUBE 19.05MMX14BWG SS316 6000MM LONG
TOLERANCE +10MM,-0.00MM

Numbers 200 

2 56447759
SS 316 SEAMLESSTUBE CONFIRMS TO ASTM A213 TP 316
--MINIMUM THICKNESS
TUBE 19.05MMX10BWG SS316 6000MM LONG
TOLERANCE +10MM,-0.00MMSS
TUBE 19.05MMX10BWG ASTM A213 TP213 SS316

Meter 70 

3 56444252 Numbers 180 

NOTE: MATERIAL TEST CERTIFICATE & GUARANTEE CERTIFICATE AND III PARTY

FOR HINDUSTAN ORGANIC CHEMICALS LTD.

SOUMYA N.K.
DY.MANAGER (MATERIALS)

SS 316 TUBE CONFIRMS TO ASTM A213 TP 316- MINIMUM THICKNESS
TOLERANCE +10mm,-0.00MMTUBE 19.05MMX14BWG SS316 3000MM LONG

INSPECTION RELEASE NOTE TO BE PROVIDED ALONG WITH SUPPLY.


